3. ¢ OKLAHOMA

AC OWEN CONSTRUCTION LLC
Ascend Commercial Builders, LLC
Beshears Construction, Inc.
Branco Enterprises, Inc.
Brewer Construction Co of East OK
CADE Construction
CDBL, Inc.
CMSWillowbrook, Inc.

CORD CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.
Clark Construction, Inc.
Construction Unlimited, LLC
Cooper Flintco, LLC
Crossland Construction Company, Inc.
Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc.
Dowel Pontikos Construction, LLC
Ellingson Contracting dba JBZ, Inc.
Fenix Constructors, Inc.
Flintco, LLC
Globe Construction Company
Goldsby Construction, LLC
Henson Construction Co.

Hope Equipment and Construction, Inc.
J. E. Dunn Construction Company
Joe D. Hall General Contractors LLC
KSB Enterprises, LLC
Key Construction Oklahoma, LLC
Korte Construction Company
Kyler Construction Group, Inc.

L5 Construction, LLC
LDKC, Inc., dba LD Kerns Contractors
Lingo Construction Services, Inc.
Lippert Bros., Inc.

Lloyd Plyler Construction, LLP
MacHill Construction Management, LLC
Magnum Construction, Inc.
Manhattan Construction Company
Marion Company, LLC
Maska Builders, LLC

Mid-Plains Construction, Inc.

Unofficial List of Registered
Construction Managers

Zip/Postal
Vendor Name City State Code Discipline CM Renewal Date

EDMOND
Tulsa
Fort Smith
Neosho
Chouteau
Oklahoma City
Lawton
Chickasha
Oklahoma City
Stillwater
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Salina
Tulsa
Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Siloam Springs
Ardmore
Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Norman
Enid
Duncan
Kansas City
Elk City
Ponca City
Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Ponca City
Oklahoma City
Jenks
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Sherman
Ada
Broken Arrow
Oklahoma City
Neosho
Jenks

Mead

OK
AR
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
MO
OK
OK

73003
74105
72906
64850
74337
73102
73502
73018
73104
74075
73129
73170
74365
74108
74116
73105
72761
73401
74120
73136
73072
73703
73533
64106
73648
74601
74146
73145
74601
73127
74037
73103
73136
75091
74820
74013
73104
64850
74037
73449

7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager

7000 - Construction Manager

3/1/12024

12/29/2023
2/14/2024
6/1/2023
3/1/2023
5/25/2023
10/9/2023
8/21/2023
9/7/2023
3/22/2023
8/21/2023
6/1/2023
2/1/2024
6/9/2023
2/16/2024
8/21/2023
2/7/2024
10/27/2023
2/13/2024
10/9/2023
2/22/2024
8/22/2023
5/22/2023
2/14/2024
10/27/2023
11/15/2023
4/3/2023
12/29/2023
10/31/2023
3/10/2023
2/7/2024
8/21/2023
10/31/2023
1/12/2024
11/27/2023
12/15/2023
5/19/2023
5/25/2023
8/31/2023
3/30/2023
3/10/2023



Miller-Tippens Construction, LLC
Myers-Cherry Construction, LLC
Nabholz Construction Corporation
Onsite Construction Associates, LLC
Onsite Construction Group, LLC
Piazza Construction, LLC
Quad.Build, Inc.

RFD Construction Ltd
RST Construction LLC dba Petree Construction
Reco Construction
Red Sky Constructors, LLC
Rick Scott Construction, Inc.

Ryan Companies US, Inc
SUN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

Schilt Management Services, Inc.

Sooner Construction Management Services, Inc.

TJR Construction Management, LLC
The Yori Group, LLC
Thompson Construction, Inc.
Timberlake Construction Co., Inc.
Trigon, Inc.

Vincit Consulting Services, Inc
Voy Construction, LLC
W.L. McNatt & Company
WW Builders, Inc.
Waldrop Construction, Inc.
Wiley Hicks, Jr., Inc.

Williams Contracting, Inc

OKC
Broken Arrow
Tulsa
Oklahoma City
OKC
Denison
Oklahoma City
Sulphur
Muldrow
Tulsa
Edmond
Ponca City
Minneapolis
NOBLE
Pryor
Fort Gibson
Idabel
Nichols Hills
Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Tulsa
OKLAHOMA CITY
Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Duncan
Oklahoma City
Amarillo

Muskogee

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MN
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK

73105
74011
74146
73114
73105
75020
73105
73086
74948
74145
73034
74601
55415
73068
74361
74434
74745
73116
74133
73116
74146
73102
74145
73131
73533
73106
79116
74403

7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager
7000 - Construction Manager

7000 - Construction Manager

2/29/2024
5/26/2023
10/31/2023
10/13/2023
11/27/2023
5/26/2023
10/31/2023
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
11/15/2023
11/29/2023
3/22/2023
1/5/2024
5/17/2023
8/21/2023
3/7/2023
2/13/2024
12/29/2023
3/27/2023
1/30/2024
2/5/2024
8/21/2023
12/11/2023
8/21/2023
10/31/2023
12/20/2023
10/31/2023
8/21/2023

Count: 68
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